CITY OF CAMPBELL RIVER 2005 ELECTIONS - INDIVIDUAL POLL RESULTS

MAYOR

JACKSON, Dave
MATTHEWS, Bill
MCDONNEL, Roger
NASH, Lynn

RABU, Daniel

COUNCILLORS
ADAMS, Andy
BRADLEY, Dale
CLARK, John
FLASTREM, Ed
FARWELL, Troy
GRANT, Roy
HENDERSON, John
HILTON, Murray
LE PAS, Brian Thad
OSTLER, Morgan
RUEHLEN, Laird
STEWART, Ziggy
STORRY, Mary

COMMUNITY
CENTRE

470
739
856
703
237

1446
859
817
624
693
1207
1065
512
399
1422
1609
1213
1976

SPORTSPLEX

664
675
953
663
175

1541
901
803
803
607

1245
969
542
357
1398

1757

1239

2170

DISCOVERY
PASSAGE

71
89
149
80
19

188
123
108
63
112
160
124
70
41
225
204
174
285

HOSPITAL

9
14
15
10

6

26
17
21
11

18
18

30
24
19
28

ADVANCE

128
164
212
142
48

385
207
202
137
142
330
202
104
86
314
395
299
476

TOTAL
1342
1681
2185
1598

485

3586
2107
1951
1638
1563
2960
2378
1235
887
3389
3989
2944
4935
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